1312 Hutson Drive,

1312 HUTSON DRIVE, WATERTOWN, WI, 53098-1912 Watertown, WI,
53098-1912

$174,900

Don’t miss this spacious 3BR/2BA ranch! Much bigger than it looks. The large * 3 beds
addition is 10 yrs old & houses a huge private master suite, bath, sunken LR & * 2 baths
office. The master bath boasts a Irg tiled walk-in shower & whirlpool tub. Sunken * SR-4
LR is wired for surround sound & has a built-in bar. Lrg... * Sold
* 2310 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Main Level,Pantry,Walk-in 1848

Closet(s),Water softener RENTED

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 462 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 3864 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:
Rented Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Crawl Space,Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sally Holzhueter Agent Email: sholzhueter@shorewest.com
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